DROSCAND

HS HEAVYPRESS PRESSURE HOSE

1553-90

Part No.

15539032
15539038
15539048
15539051
15539056
15539064

www.hydroscand.lv

ID mm
51

60

76

80

90

102

OD mm
66

76

94

98

108

120

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C
Temperature max. °C
Media
Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

Length m/coil
20
20
20
20
20
20

11.05.2024

140

White food resistant PVC/PU
Black PVC/PU

-25

+60

Materials, Water, Fooc
Polyester

1:3

Hose for transportation of fluids and abrasive
materials. For use on tank vehicles and silos.
Easy to handle and flexible even at low
temperatures. Exellent alternative in the pump
industry fitted with Laux or Bauer fittings.

WP MPa Weight kg/m
1 1.65

1 1.75

1 2.75

1 2.95

0,80 3.1

0,70 34
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